
Chavan G 

uci Nandede 

SEAT NUBER. 

310933 
310934 
310935 
310936 
310937 

310938 
310939 
310940 
310941 

310942 
310943 

310944 
310945 
310946 
310947 
310948 
310949 

310950 

310951 

310952 
310953 
310954 
310955 

310956 
310957 

310958 

310959 
310960 

310961 
310962 

310963 
310964 
310965 
310966 
310967 
310968 
310969 
310970 
310971 

310972 

310973 

310974 

HARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

COLLEGE :Dr. Shankarrao Chavan Governıncnt Medical College, Nanded 

PRN 

10241003128 ADGAONKAR SHRAVANI SHANKAR 
10241013022 AGRAWAL ADITI 
10241012765 AJAY PAL 

10241042512 
10241007828 AKOT VAISHNAVI SUNIL 

10241012 146 

10241012241 

10241012063 BARSE YASH RAM 

10241012950 

10241011048 BARWAL RAJ VIJAY 

10241010726 

10241010228 
10241043203 

10241010257 

10241009696 

10241003435 BHOITE SANIKA RAMESH 

10241002132 

10241042502 

10241042906 
10241011703 

10241008388 
10241042553 

RESULT OF MBBS-2024 -| FOR Summer-2025 
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10241008602 
10241012658 

10241037329 

10241012117 

APARNA SHINDE 

10241042207 

BANGAR MANOJ KAILAS 

10241010853 DHANGAR VISHAL SUDHAKAR 

10241042532 

NAME OP TUE STUDENT 

10241008524 

BELLE VAIBHAV ANIL 
|BHAVESH AGARWAL 

BORADE VISHWAJIT VAIJINATH 

10241038862 

BORALKAR SANKET SATISH 

CHAUDHARI TUSHAR MAHENDRA 
CHAVHAN GAJENDRASINGH RAJENDRASINGH 
CHORMALE PUNED VETAL 
DARAK RAGHAV MANOJ 

10241009029 GACCHE SAMIKSHA BHAGWAN 

DEGAONKAR SHEETAL KHANDU 

DHEERAJ KUMAR 
DHEKALE PRANAV TANAJI 
DUKRE GOVIND GANGAPRASAD 

EBITWAR JANHVI SOPAN 
FAROOQUI MOHAMMAD ZAID RIYAZUDDIN 

GAIKWAD MAYURI NARAYAN 

10241005067 GHODKE RUTURAJ SHIVRAJ 

GAIKWAD VIKAS HANMANTRAO 

GARIMA 
GARUDKAR KAUSHAL KAILAS 

GHORIALISHA VIKHAR AHMED 

10241010660 GOLE VEDANT DATTATRAY 
GHULE YASH RAMRAO 

|GONDANE KSHITIJ KAMLESH 

10241041699 GUPTA ANUJ RAJESH 
10241008478 HAJRA NAHEED KHAMRODDIN SIDDHIQUI 
10241012435 HAKAWANE BHAGWAT KALYAN 

HULSURKAR SHAURYAA ANIL 

10241011105 JADHAV MEDHA BALKRUSHNA 

10241011905 |JADHAV PRIYANKA TANAJI 

10241012049 |JADHAV SHANTANU SAMADHAN 
10241007124 JADHAV TANVI SATISH 
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10241002610 JONDHALE BUDDHBHUSHAN ANIL 
10241011995 
10241000583 
10241010181 
10241010342 
10241008741 
10241006422 
10241001698 
10241010354 
10241010642 
10241008292 

1024100S329 

10241012984 
10241037101 

10241007938 
10241005134 

10241011096 KHAN MOHAMMED SANAWAR ASLAM 
10241042578 KHARBE ROHINI RAOSAHEB 

10241008575 
10241010205 
10241006279 

10241009913 KONKEWAD PRANAVI SHRIRANG 

10241010865 
10241016996 
1024101 0467 
10241003267 

10241036856 LOHAWE YASH SUNIL 

10241011902 

10241003346 LOLAPOD PRANAV ANIL 

|KACHALE SPANDAN MANOH KUMAR 
KARHALE PRATHAMESH VIJAYKUMAR 

10241011883 

|KARODIWAL VAISHNAVI VIJAY 

10241011842 

KASAT RITESH LAXMINARAYAN 
KAZI KAFILUDDIN AZMAT KAZI AQUEEL 

10241012268 MADKE RUTUJA SUHAS 

KEVADE AAKANKSHA DHANRAJ 
|KHADE ARYA VIJAY 
|KHADE RASHI SHIVAJI 
KHADE SOHAM BHASKAR 
KHAN MOHAMMED AMMAR GULAM ALI KHAN 

1024101ll093 

10241038937 

KHURSADE SAKSHI NARAYAN 

KUMAWAT HEMANT KUMAR 

102410122 15 

KUSUMKAR SACHIN SHIVAJI 

10241043458 

I0241012275 

LOMTE YASHODA VINAYAK 
LUTE KRUSHNAI SUDAMRAO 

10241041487 |MISHRA OM KUMAR 

MANE ANUJ SHALIGRAM 

MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD SIRAJULHAQUE 
10241007050 MOHAMMAD YAHIYA KAMRAN MOHAMMAD KALEEM 
10241007787 MOHAMMED RIZWAN GHANCHI MOHD FARUK 

MATE VITTHAL RAJARAM 

10241010085 MOHAMMED SAAD AHEMAD MOHAMMED MUJAHED AHMED 
JMONALISA RAHAMAN 

MAWARE ADITYA DHANANJAY 
MAYKLOD VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 
MEENA NARENDRA KUMAR 
|MIRZA REHAN BAIG MIRZA QUAISAR BAIG 
MIRZA SHEEFA SIRAJBAIG 

10241016431 |MS MINAL BAIRWA 
10241012850 MS NOKTIYENLA AIER 
10241013004 MS. SONIYA MEENA 

10241012957 MS.GARIMA 
10241013030 MS.KHUSHI 

MORE RUTUJA BHAGWAN 

10241016532 MUKESH CHOUDHARY 
10241001486 MUNDE GOVIND VINAYAK 

10241013003 NAVEEN KUMAR 

10241042915 NAVJOT SINGH 

MUNDHE SHUBHAM VITTHAL 

MYAKALWAD VITTHAL SHANKAR 

NILAWAR SANIKA GAJANAN 

PADGHANE ASHITMUNI BAPURAO 

PADOLE VISHAL GAJANAN 
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10241013041 PANDIT KAPIL 
I0241012973 
10241008137 PATANGE ATUL AJAY 10241044145 PATANKAR PARMESIIWAR SOPAN 10241010199 PATHAN SAADKIIA SULTANKIIA 10241008718 PATIL HARSI SIESHERAO 10241028631 |PATIL ROHAN VINAYAK 10241042680 
10241000890 PATIL SHUBHAM SURESHSING 
10241003512 
10241010497 POTE SAKSHI DNYANDEO 

10241012095 
10241013020 
10241008691 
10241043035 
10241002126 

10241015159 

PANKAJ GHATLA 

10241001656 

10241012547 SADBHAV DEEPAK BHURE 

10241001786 

10241013018 SAINI MANISH 

10241041217 

10241012754 SAKHARE VIGNESH RAMESH 
10241012680 SAKSHAM KUMAR 
10241044043 SARKATE ADITI KUNDLIKRAO 

SAURABH PAREEK 

PATIL SHUBHAM SATISH 

10241042334 ISHAIKH IZHAAN BALAN 

PRAGYA 

10241008922 

PUJARI KETAKI DATTATRAY 

10241011740 

PUSHKAR 
RASAL SHRUTI BALASAHEB 

10241012184 

RAUT OMKAR LAXMAN 
RAUT SHREYA BABASAHEB 

10241007372 |SHAMBHARKAR NANDINI KISHOR 
10241040066 SHERE PRAJAKTA RAJAN 

10241010633 

10241014035 SHIFA TAHREEM MOHSEEN AHMED 

10241009948 

10241011705 SHINDE PARTH JAYWANTRAO 
10241042364 SHINDE UDAY KRISHNA 
10241006453 SHIVAM MANOJ SINGH 

10241010116 

10241012040 SIDDHI GHOLAP 

10241012736 

10241007723 SIDDIQUE NOMAN SIDDIQUI ASHFAQUDDIN 

10241008954 

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIOUE 
SHAIKH TUBAAIMAN ABDUL NAVEED 

10241012193 

SHAIKH ZOYA MAHEEN JAMALUDDIN 

10241011764 SINGH SANIYA JOGINDER 

I0241010065 

10241042137 SOEL SORAP KHAN 

SIDDIQUI RASHAABDUL KADAR 
SIDDIQUI RAYYAN SHAHZAN 

10241044321 SONI AP0ORVA ABHAY 

|SIWACH TARUSHI 

SOLANKE ANSHULEE GOPALKRISHNA 
SONALE VAISHNAVI KALIDAS 

10241010131 SYED FAIZAN SYED NISAR 

SUFIYAN AHMED YAHIYA AHMED 
SURENDRA 

10241009897 TARAK VEDANT NARESHRAO 
TAMBADE PRATIKSHA GOVIND 

TEKAMANUBHAV CHANDRAPRAKASH 
10241042435 TOPLE PRANAV MADHAV 

UMME AMMARA MOHD AYỤB 
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10241010347 
10241011008 

10241012992 
10241021996 VISHAL BHAGWAN KHANDARE 

1024104|771 
10241042687 

|UNAWANE SHREYAS BABASAHEB 

10241007834 

VADGIR RUTUJA NAGORAO 

VISHAL JAKHR 
WANKIHEDE BI|AKTI MANIK 
WASHIMKAR ROHIT KHANDU 
|ZADE GAJANAN SHRIKRUSHNA 

TOTAL STUDENTS:-> 149 PASS:-> 129 

DEAN 

RESULT:>86.5771812080537 % 

Dr.Shankarrao Chavan Govt. 
Medical College Visthnupuri,Nanded 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

FAIL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

